
1. Name of Listed Entity:MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:532650,M5P1,EQU ITY SHARES

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1Xb)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2020

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of alld"tment/extinguishment
the bmission of information:4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent ot subm

Pa rticulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES

e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? YES

f Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Votlng Rights? NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? NO

h Whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

(lvl+(v)+(vl)

Numberofvotiry Rights held in ea€h Numberofl-ocked in

OWER LIMITED



Table ll - Statement shareholdint pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name ofthe
shareholder

l,rnderlying

Depository
Receipts

shareholding
as a % oftotal
no ot shares
(calculated at
perscRR,

19s7 (Vllll As

a%ol

Number o, Locked Number ofShEres pledged or Number ot equity

l.bares held in
dematerialized
foni

DEXO TRADING PVI, LTD,

HIGH TIME HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

B 5 CONFIN PVT. LID,

EMERALD TRADELINK PVT. L

GITBART MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.

K. C. TEXOFINE PVT. LTD.

POWER LIMITED

/r--
For MSP
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ADHUNIK GASES LTD. 1 23419000 0 0 23479040 6.09 17925000 76.34 23479000 100.00 23479000
AA ESS IRADELINKS PVT, LTD. 1 2650000 0 0 26s0000 o.69 0 0.00 2650000 100.00 2650000
MSP ROLLING MITLS PVT. LTD. 1 4460000 0 0 4460000 1.16 0 0.00 4460000 100.00 4460000
MSP SPONGE IRON LIMITED 1 24136sO0 o 0 24736500 6.42 o o.00 24736500 100.00 " 24736500
MSP INFOTECH PVT LTD 7 12529760 0 0 12529760 3.2s s300000 42_30 12529160 100.00 12529760
RAINATH VYAPAAR PRIVATE

LIMITED
1 2500000 0 0 2500000 0.55 0 0.00 2500000 100.00 2s00000

SIKHAR COMMOTRADE PVT,LTD. 7 289840s6 o 0 28984056 1.s2 21544056 95.03 28984056 100.00 28984056

PANORAMA COMMERCIAL

PRIVATE LIMITED

1 1000000 0 0 1000000 o.26 0 0.00 1000000 100.00 1000000

SHREE VINAY FINVEST PVT- LTD. 1 6A1AS43 0 0 5818543 7.78 6800000 98.85 5878543 100.00 6A7AS43

sub-Total{A)l1l 2a 160405525 0 0 150405525 41.62 77083000 48.06 160405525 100.00 160405525

12) Foreign
(a) lndividuals (Non-Resident

lndividuals/Foreign lndividuals
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) lnstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreien Portfolio lnvestor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Anv Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 o.00 0

sub-Total(AX2l 0 0 o 0 0 o.o0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promote, Gioup
lA)={All1)+(Al(21 za 160405S25 0 160405525 41.62 77083000 48.06 160405s25 100.00

0

0
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Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categ

ory
Category & Name of the
shareholder

No of
share
holders

No oflully
paid up
equitV
qhares held

Total No of
shares Held
(IV+V+Vl)

shareholdi
ngase%
of total no
of shares
(A+B+c2)

No of shares
Underlying
Outstanding
converttible
securities
(lncluding

Warrants)

sha reholding
as aoa

assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as

a percentage

of diluted
share capital)

Number of Locked in
Shares

Number ol shares
pleqged or
otherwise
encumbered

Number of
L:quitV shareg

helU in
dematerialize
d form

No. Asa
oftotal
shares
held

No. AsaYool
total
Shares

held

(t) ([D (rv) (vtD (v ) (x) (xt) (xI) (xIr) (xrv)
(1) lnstitutions
a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(c) Alternate lnvestment Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(d)

Foreien Venture Capital lnvestors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(.) Foreipn Portfolio lnvestors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(f) Financial lnstitutions/Banks 12 L2693114A 7269377 40 32.94 0 32.94 0 0.00 NA NA 1269377 40

BANK OF BARODA 1 4661618 4661618 t.2t 0 7.27 0 0.00 NA NA 4667674

ICICI BANK LTD 1 7054764 1054164 1.83 0 1.83 0 0.00 NA NA 7054164

INDIAN OVERSEAS EANK 1 6139611 6139611 1.59 0 1.59 0 0.00 NA NA 6139611

PUN.IAB NATIONAL BANK 1 13194159 13194159 3.42 0 3.42 0 0.00 NA NA 13194159

STATE BANK OF INDIA 1 4633436 t 46334361 12.O2 0 12.02 0 0.00 NA NA 46334361

UNION BANK OF INDIA 1 19805945 19805945 5.L4 0 5.14 0 0.00 NA NA 13056982

UCO BANK 1 ss99897 5s99897 1".45 0 7.45 0 0.00 NA NA ss99897

INDIAN BANK 1 15401434 15401434 4.00 0 4.OO 0 0.00 NA NA 15401434

CANARA BANK 1 s1ss213 s1ss213 1.34 0 1.34 0 0.00 NA NA 5155213

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA L 254990 254990 o.o1 0 0.07 0 0.00 NA NA 254990

DBS BANK LIMITED 1 960103 960103 0.25 0 0.2s 0 0.00 NA NA 960103

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD L 2375639 2375639 0.62 0 o.62 0 0.00 NA NA 23 t5639
(e) lnsurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(i) Anv Other
Sub Total (Bl(1) 72 126937740 L269377 40 32.94 0 32.94 o 0.00 NA L26937740

For MSP

Compary

POWER TIMITEO



12) Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of lndia

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Sub Total lB)(21 0 0 0.00 0 0.o0 0 0.00 .NA NA 0
(3) Non-lnstitutions

{a) i.lndividual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs.2

l;khs

9s40 5445262 5445262 1.42 0 7.42 0.00 NA NA 5413454

ii.lndividual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lakhs

48 4331376 4337376 1.13 0 1.13 0.00 NA 4245976

b) NBFCS Resistered with RBI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 .0 0.00 NA NA 0

d)

Overseas Depositories (Holding

DRs)(Balancins fisure) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Anv Other

NON RESIDENT INDIANS 61 164058 164058 0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00 NA NA 164058
CLEARING MEMEERS 38 8a977 48977 o.o2 0 o.o2 0 0.00 NA NA 44977
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON

REPATRIABLE 27 42344 42348 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 42348
BODIES CORPORATES 131 479537t4 819531L4 22.a2 0 22.42 0 0.00 NA NA 8625371"4
MOO COMMODEAL PRIVATE

LIMITED 1 31499538 31499538 8.17 0 4.77 0 0.00 NA NA 31501014

RAVI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT, LTD. 1 6120449 6120449 1.59 0 1 .59 0 0.00 NA NA 6720449
SHRINGAR MERCANTILE PVT. LTD.

1 2821.72OO 24277200 7.32 0 1.32 0 0.00 NA NA 24277200
PABITRA ENCLAVE PVT. LTD. 1 580131s 680131s 1. /6 0 1.16 0 0.00 NA NA 6801315
SWAGAT TREXIM PVT, LTD. 1 4073474 401347a 1.06 0 1.06 0 0.00 NA NA 407347a
Sub Total lBl{31 984s 94077735 98071735 25.45 0 25.45 0 0.00 96308531
Total Public shareholding (B) =
lBllll+lBll2l+lBl(31

9857 225009475 225009475 58.38 0 58.38 0 0.00 22324627t



Table lV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder
No ofShares UnderiyanC

percErt.ge of diluted rhar.



TABLE-lllA-Person ln Concert
as persons in Concert includins their

Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0

Details of the shareholders

TAB LE-lllB-U n cla im ed Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear
along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account
Number of 5hareholder No. of Shares
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